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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHALLENGE CUP
VARNA ,BULGARIA May 13, -15th , 2016

Surname
VERNIAIEV
DINH
BEVAN
LANKIN
AUGIS
CUNNINGHAM
PHAM
LIKHOVITSKIY
TVOROGAL
VERBAEYS
KARDOS
CORDOBA
SANUVONH
VECSERNYES
PIASECKY
KOZHAKOV
SIENICHKIN
KIERZKOWSKI
DIMIC
KIRMES
YANUKA
SOTIROV
KUZMICKAS
ALSQOUR
SABOT

MAG RESULT

QUALIFICATION - Parallel Bars

Name

OLEG
PHUONG THANH
Brinn
DMITRII
AXEL
DOMINICK ADAM
PHUOC HUNG
ANDREY
ROBERT
JIMMY
BOTOND
NICOLAS
Dzianis
DAVID
SAMUEL
NURTAS
Andrei

Adam

ALEN

OSKAR
MORAN
GEORGI
TOMAS
ADHAM

HAMILTON

il

NOC
UKRAINE
VIETNAM
GREAT BRITAIN
RUSSIA
FRANCE
GREAT BRITAIN
VIETNAM
BELARUS
LITHUANIA
BELGIUM
HUNGARY
ARGENTINA
BELARUS
HUNGARY
SLOVAKIA
KAZAKHSTAN
UKRAINE
POLAND
SLOVENIA
FINLAND
ISRAEL
BULGARIA
LITHUANIA
JORDAN

FRANCE

Legend D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty

NOC

BD.
1993
1995
1980
1997
1990
1995
1988
1986
1994
1993
1997
1989
1980
1991
1984
1991
1980
1980
1984
1995
1996
1993
1996
1994
1987

D Score
7.100
6.700
6.400
6.700
6.800
6.200
6.400
6.000
5.800
6.400
5.600
5.500
5.400
5.600
5.700
6.000
5.000
5.700
5.900
5.500
5.200
4.900
5.400
5.900
6.700

E Score
8.800
8.600
8.850
8.550
8.450
8.850
8.650
8.850
8.750
8.100
8.700
8.750
8.800
8.600
8.450
7.700
8.450
7.700
7.350
7.700
7.550
7.800
7.300
6.800
5.950

Varna,
Pen Total
0.000  15.900 Q
0.000  15.300 Q
0.000  15.250Q
0.000  15.250Q
0.000  15.250Q
0.000  15.050 Q
0.000  15.050 Q
0.000  14.850Q
0.000  14.550R
0.000  14.500R
0.000  14.300R
0.000  14.250
0.000  14.200
0.000  14.200
0.000  14.150
0.000  13.700
0.000  13.450
0.000  13.400
0.000  13.250
0.000  13.200
0.000  12.750
0.000  12.700
0.000  12.700
0.000  12.700
0.000  12.650



